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2025 Speedo Gator Holiday Classic - 12/5/2025 to 12/7/2025

Meet Program - Sunday Finals

Event  701   Girls 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke
AgeLane   TeamName Prelims

Heat   1   A - Final   Starts at 05:30 PM
STAR-FL 1:10.08 11Cheung, Annie J1 _____
TYS-FL 1:09.03 12Hossler, Robin M2 _____
GSC-FL 1:08.52 12Fisher Munoz, Isa L3 _____
STAR-FL 1:06.73 12Gordon, Abby A4 _____
FAST-FL 1:02.98 12Langenbrunner, Laine E5 _____
TEAM-FL 1:05.98 12Hissa, Avery M6 _____
TBAC-FL 1:08.09 12Liu, Christina J7 _____
SRQ-FL 1:08.98 12Sallee, Sloane G8 _____
STAR-FL 1:09.37 11La, Alex9 _____
ATAC-FL 1:10.14 11Akos, Miller N10 _____

Alternates
TBAC-FL 1:10.27 11Segovia, Lillian M1
HSC-FL 1:10.30 12Kaneaster, Marianne R2

Event  702   Boys 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke
AgeLane   TeamName Prelims

Heat   1   A - Final   Starts at 05:33 PM
STAR-FL 1:07.31 11Phillips, Gavin1 _____
FAST-FL 1:05.67 12Hamer, Wesley E2 _____
ATAC-FL 1:03.76 12Bracken, Sims M3 _____
SPA-FL 1:02.41 11Ferrera, Luca4 _____
PA-FL 59.69 12Jankun, Cooper C5 _____
MELB-FL 1:01.25 12Bloomstine, Hunter R6 _____
GSC-FL 1:03.32 12Hepple, Toivo P7 _____
SYS-FL 1:04.47 11Malkowicz, Skyler C8 _____
SPA-FL 1:07.05 11Kovalev, Andrew9 _____
SYS-FL 1:07.81 11Citak, Attila10 _____

Alternates
STAR-FL 1:07.86 11Bolin, Harrison D1
STAR-FL 1:08.28 11Bonnell, Liam L2

Event  703   Girls 13-14 200 Yard Backstroke
AgeLane   TeamName Prelims

Heat   1   A - Final   Starts at 05:35 PM
UN-TB-FL 2:12.58 14Dice, Lola1 _____
SYS-FL 2:12.30 13Fox, Gwendolyn E2 _____
SYS-FL 2:11.28 14Henry, Georgia3 _____
STAR-FL 2:11.01 14Orchard, Bryn A4 _____
SYS-FL 2:05.39 14Kagels, Brenna R5 _____
STAR-FL 2:07.94 14Holsenbeck, Aubri R6 _____
TEAM-FL 2:11.06 14Fowler, Adalyn G7 _____
SYS-FL 2:11.36 13Hughes, Vivian M8 _____
HSC-FL 2:12.31 13Anderson, Charlee L9 _____
STAR-FL 2:13.66 14Hanna, Christina M10 _____

Heat   2   B - Final   Starts at 05:38 PM
SPA-FL 2:17.96 13Novak, Gabriella E1 _____
GSC-FL 2:17.24 14Panna, Grace A2 _____
EAJ-FL 2:16.46 14Strombeck, Ellie J3 _____
FAST-FL 2:15.98 14Hamer, Leah F4 _____
PYP-FL 2:14.79 14Schafer, Harper E5 _____
SYS-FL 2:15.78 13Snitowsky, Zella E6 _____
STAR-FL 2:16.25 14Arkins, Cami L7 _____
SPA-FL 2:16.67 14Sango, Harper L8 _____
STAR-FL 2:17.88 14Wooten, Zoey G9 _____
USC-FL 2:18.02 13Wu, Yiyan Z10 _____

Alternates
FAST-FL 2:19.21 13Smith, Shelby1
GSC-FL 2:19.25 14Chubina, Soϐia2

Event  704   Boys 13-14 200 Yard Backstroke
AgeLane   TeamName Prelims

Heat   1   A - Final   Starts at 05:41 PM
ATAC-FL 2:08.09 13Von Hertsenberg, Dalton J1 _____
SRQ-FL 2:06.62 14Seng, Lucas H2 _____
SYS-FL 2:05.21 14Siutsou, Max3 _____
HSC-FL 2:01.40 14Kaneaster, Ricky W4 _____
SYS-FL 1:57.91 14DeBruin, Porter J5 _____
WFLA-FL 1:58.68 13Feehan, Shane6 _____
EAJ-FL 2:03.63 14Gutierrez, Isaac J7 _____
HSC-FL 2:05.91 13Cimbala, Sammy R8 _____
STAR-FL 2:07.78 13Tannus, Dylan R9 _____
WFLA-FL 2:08.50 13Barnaky, Caden J10 _____

Heat   2   B - Final   Starts at 05:44 PM
1 _____

SPA-FL 2:12.26 14Dean, Cullen R2 _____
STAR-FL 2:10.59 14Watson, Liam J3 _____
SRQ-FL 2:09.11 14Macek, Camden A4 _____
GSC-FL 2:08.75 14Canales, Laith B5 _____
SPA-FL 2:08.83 14Domeier, Cole F6 _____
SYS-FL 2:09.50 13Polito, Luca C7 _____
SYS-FL 2:10.79 14Gangl, Harrison S8 _____
GSC-FL 2:13.57 13Kyong, Benjamin J9 _____

10 _____

Event  705   Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Backstroke
AgeLane   TeamName Prelims

Heat   1   A - Final   Starts at 05:47 PM
SYS-FL 2:08.75 15Lesniewska, Iza1 _____
SYS-FL 2:06.94 16Newport Derbyshire, Arabella2 _____
SYS-FL 2:05.39 16Duty, Nella3 _____
FAST-FL 2:04.56 15North, Olivia N4 _____
SYS-FL 2:03.08 15Malkowicz, Sophia C5 _____
TEAM-FL 2:04.20 16Hissa, Emily G6 _____
SYS-FL 2:04.79 16Krajewski, Soϐia M7 _____
SYS-FL 2:06.21 16Green, Avery R8 _____
SPA-FL 2:07.67 15Wolfe, Ellia S9 _____
TBAC-FL 2:08.79 15Christel, Avery K10 _____
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Heat   2 B - Final (#705 Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Backstroke)
BERK-FL 2:14.39 16Polk, Molly1 _____
STAR-FL 2:13.13 15Speidel, Megan S2 _____
SYS-FL 2:11.94 16Elsberry, Tatum E3 _____
FAST-FL 2:10.30 15Milak, Evie M4 _____
TBAC-FL 2:09.34 17Bingaman, Lanna S5 _____
STAR-FL 2:09.44 18McKinney, Kayla L6 _____
WFLA-FL 2:11.73 16Hauser, Alana M7 _____
STAR-FL 2:12.39 16Benchekroun, Zara K8 _____
GSC-FL 2:13.75 17Ulewicz, Charlotte M9 _____
SYS-FL 2:15.59 15Buchmueller, Beatrice C10 _____

Alternates
TBAY-FL 2:16.23 17Braun, Annabel L1
PYP-FL 2:16.51 16Becker, Jenna2

Heat   3   C - Final   Starts at 05:53 PM
GSC-FL 2:20.97 15Ihnatsenka, Sonya S1 _____
SYS-FL 2:18.33 15Hershberger, Mae G2 _____
SYS-FL 2:17.84 15Barry, Caroline R3 _____
PYP-FL 2:17.81 15Ambrose, Eden4 _____
PYP-FL 2:16.51 16Becker, Jenna5 _____
SRQ-FL 2:17.42 15Abrams, Leah G6 _____
SRQ-FL 2:17.82 15Lavigueur, Bixby K7 _____
SYS-FL 2:18.28 16Barcelo, Logan J8 _____
WFLA-FL 2:19.10 16Brandt, Rianne M9 _____
SRQ-FL 2:22.29 16Jones, Tristan Y10 _____

Alternates
TCSC-FL 2:25.01 15Rebentisch, Megan1
TCSC-FL 2:27.67 15Felton, Danica2

Event  706   Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Backstroke
AgeLane   TeamName Prelims

Heat   1   A - Final   Starts at 05:56 PM
GSC-FL 1:58.07 15Wang, Yufei1 _____
GSC-FL 1:56.36 17Jeong, Christopher2 _____
SYS-FL 1:55.34 16Harlan, Maddax J3 _____
SPA-FL 1:55.03 16Radakovic, Rajko4 _____
TBAY-FL 1:49.50 16McIntosh, Luke E5 _____
SPA-FL 1:51.75 17Hopkins, Drew R6 _____
SYS-FL 1:55.22 16Siutsou, Daniil7 _____
SRQ-FL 1:55.62 18Goodwin, Kyle A8 _____
SYS-FL 1:57.40 15Presley, Charley L9 _____
SPA-FL 1:58.77 16Coakley, Logan M10 _____

Heat   2   B - Final   Starts at 05:59 PM
GSC-FL 2:03.00 16Li, George S1 _____
SRQ-FL 2:02.46 18Mihalev, Peter D2 _____
SRQ-FL 2:00.99 19Restrepo, Federico R3 _____
SYS-FL 2:00.38 16Nichi, Cristian A4 _____
SPA-FL 1:59.66 16Radnay, Carson R5 _____
SYS-FL 2:00.28 16Li, Joe6 _____
SYS-FL 2:00.88 15Gilliam, Jack T7 _____
ATAC-FL 2:01.56 17Osborne, Solomon I8 _____
STAR-FL 2:02.60 18Magnus, Collin `9 _____
STAR-FL 2:03.09 17Watson, Eli S10 _____

Alternates
SRQ-FL 2:03.30 16Williams, Devin A1
STAR-FL 2:04.91 15Stephens, Dallin S2

Heat   3   C - Final   Starts at 06:02 PM
PYP-FL 2:07.13 18Raditic Mehalso, Sidney J1 _____
WFLA-FL 2:16.05 15Tollon, Noah C2 _____
STAR-FL 2:07.07 15Jankun, Merritt3 _____
SPA-FL 2:05.39 15Kurtz, Nolan P4 _____
SRQ-FL 2:03.30 16Williams, Devin A5 _____
STAR-FL 2:04.91 15Stephens, Dallin S6 _____
STAR-FL 2:05.78 15Cavaliere, Enzo M7 _____
SPA-FL 2:10.60 16Dean, Cooper M8 _____
TEAM-FL 2:04.97 17Paradies, Konrad J9 _____

10 _____

Event  707   Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle
AgeLane   TeamName Prelims

Heat   1   A - Final   Starts at 06:05 PM
SRQ-FL 59.43 12Murse, Henley E1 _____
HSC-FL 59.08 12Rioux, Jordan K2 _____
SYS-FL 58.28 12Swartzman, Brianna3 _____
STAR-FL 57.14 12Sundermeyer, Lily E4 _____
SYS-FL 54.53 12Lynch, Emma R5 _____
USC-FL 57.13 12Trammell, AJ J6 _____
STAR-FL 57.83 11Cheung, Annie J7 _____
SYS-FL 58.96 12Schemel, Norah R8 _____
SYS-FL 59.40 12Galliano, Vanessa C9 _____
TEAM-FL 59.52 12Hissa, Avery M10 _____

Alternates
STAR-FL 59.93 12Magnus, Addison A1
STAR-FL 1:00.00 12Harrell, Olivia N2

Event  708   Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle
AgeLane   TeamName Prelims

Heat   1   A - Final   Starts at 06:07 PM
PYP-FL 58.33 12Reimer, Houston1 _____
FAST-FL 57.88 12Hamer, Wesley E2 _____
SPA-FL 56.37 11Bruno, Kevin A3 _____
ATAC-FL 55.86 12Bracken, Sims M4 _____
SPA-FL 53.80 12Hansen, Sutton J5 _____
SRQ-FL 55.30 11Zhang, Ethan Y6 _____
TBAC-FL 56.31 12Kieffer, Connor R7 _____
SRQ-FL 56.94 12Cardone, Cayden J8 _____
SRQ-FL 57.97 12Dancigers, Max Y9 _____
USC-FL 58.54 12Wang, Harrison10 _____

Alternates
SYS-FL 58.80 11Hughes, Blake A1
SYS-FL 59.11 11Thorne, Samuel2



FAST - FL HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 12:46 PM  12/7/2025  Page 3
2025 Speedo Gator Holiday Classic - 12/5/2025 to 12/7/2025

Meet Program - Sunday Finals

Event  709   Girls 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle
AgeLane   TeamName Prelims

Heat   1   A - Final   Starts at 06:09 PM
TEAM-FL 55.21 14Fowler, Adalyn G1 _____
SPA-FL 55.01 14Bess, Ansley R2 _____
GSC-FL 54.52 14Panna, Grace A3 _____
GSC-FL 53.78 14Paul, Denise C4 _____
SPA-FL 53.54 14Ross, Skyler L5 _____
SYS-FL 53.69 13Hughes, Vivian M6 _____
STAR-FL 54.23 13Campbell, Sienna H7 _____
HSC-FL 55.00 13Conlan, Syd L8 _____
UN-TB-FL 55.06 14Dice, Lola9 _____
TEAM-FL 55.28 14Whitebread, Lyla J10 _____

Heat   2   B - Final   Starts at 06:11 PM
TBAC-FL 56.37 13Kieffer, Addison R1 _____
SPA-FL 55.94 14Sango, Harper L2 _____
USC-FL 55.86 13Wu, Yiyan Z3 _____
SYS-FL 55.69 14Metz, Gwen K4 _____
GSC-FL 55.29 13Malandrucco, Shelby J5 _____
SYS-FL 55.41 13Fox, Gwendolyn E6 _____
WFLA-FL 55.71 14Yakich, Brielle K7 _____
GSC-FL 55.94 14Bruijnzeel, Elise M8 _____
SYS-FL 56.03 14Varela-Zuleta, Emylieth V9 _____
TBAC-FL 56.41 14Muyskens, Sky10 _____

Alternates
FAST-FL 56.46 14Hamer, Leah F1
STAR-FL 56.51 14Harrielson, Raelin A2

Event  710   Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle
AgeLane   TeamName Prelims

Heat   1   A - Final   Starts at 06:12 PM
TBAC-FL 51.12 13Christel, Benett V1 _____
USC-FL 50.09 13Wang, Liam L2 _____
PYP-FL 49.72 14Davis, Alden3 _____
SYS-FL 49.12 13Thorne, David4 _____
TBAY-FL 48.70 14Beznosiuk, Daniil5 _____
SRQ-FL 48.92 14Macek, Camden A6 _____
STAR-FL 49.23 13Childs, Aiden C7 _____
EAJ-FL 49.95 14Bridgers, Sean D8 _____
STAR-FL 50.56 14Rose, Shane P9 _____
STAR-FL 51.19 14Biamonte, Jonathan T10 _____

Heat   2   B - Final   Starts at 06:14 PM
HSC-FL 52.82 14Jakubec, Lucas G1 _____
FAST-FL 52.73 14Acevedo, Celso M2 _____
SPA-FL 52.46 14Youssef, Luka K3 _____
MELB-FL 51.98 14Badilla, Vincent N4 _____
STAR-FL 51.69 14Gomez, Kike A5 _____
EAJ-FL 51.81 14Gutierrez, Isaac J6 _____
ISC-FL 52.07 14Tarzia, Michael G7 _____
HSC-FL 52.65 13Cimbala, Sammy R8 _____
SRQ-FL 52.80 14Farnik, Delano B9 _____
GSC-FL 52.87 14Canales, Laith B10 _____

Alternates
TBAC-FL 52.91 14Karyakin, Stavr1
TBAC-FL 52.98 13Domanski, Fabian2

Event  711   Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle
AgeLane   TeamName Prelims

Heat   1   A - Final   Starts at 06:15 PM
PYP-FL 53.83 17Davis, Annika1 _____
SPA-FL 53.63 17Santana, Elisabeth E2 _____
SYS-FL 53.41 16Meislahn, Kinley A3 _____
SRQ-FL 53.07 15Muneio, Makayla N4 _____
EAJ-FL 51.23 17Hammel, Blakely L5 _____
SPA-FL 52.11 15Clark, Alexandria A6 _____
FAST-FL 53.18 15North, Olivia N7 _____
STAR-FL 53.61 18Bosque, Eliana G8 _____
SPA-FL 53.73 15Hall, Grace A9 _____
SPA-FL 53.87 16Tilky, Karolina S10 _____

Heat   2   B - Final   Starts at 06:17 PM
SRQ-FL 54.67 18Grifϐin, Payton R1 _____
SYS-FL 54.45 15Lesniewska, Iza2 _____
GSC-FL 54.26 17Walters, Kara L3 _____
SYS-FL 53.96 16Nowakowski, Maya M4 _____
PYP-FL 53.90 17Ross, Emily5 _____
HSC-FL 53.94 17Smurdon, Addie G6 _____
TBAC-FL 54.13 17Bingaman, Lanna S7 _____
PYP-FL 54.38 15Kallevig, Mya E8 _____
HSC-FL 54.46 16Dragstedt, Noelle S9 _____
STAR-FL 54.71 15Roe, Marianna I10 _____

Alternates
WFLA-FL 54.72 16Hauser, Alana M1
TEAM-FL 54.76 17Coles, Kylie R2

Heat   3   C - Final   Starts at 06:19 PM
SYS-FL 55.81 16Barcelo, Logan J1 _____
TBAC-FL 55.53 15Diedrich, Lilly R2 _____
FAST-FL 55.15 15Stevens, Charlotte D3 _____
SYS-FL 54.85 16Easter, Ana4 _____
WFLA-FL 54.72 16Hauser, Alana M5 _____
TEAM-FL 54.85 15Coles, Kaitlyn R6 _____
SYS-FL 55.04 16Jandera Chambless, Soϐia I7 _____
STAR-FL 55.47 15Gordon, Mia G8 _____
GSC-FL 55.69 16Bruijnzeel, Juliette M9 _____
STAR-FL 55.88 15Ray, Olivia T10 _____

Alternates
GSC-FL 55.92 16Marchman, Marina L1
TEAM-FL 55.98 16Hissa, Emily G2

Event  712   Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle
AgeLane   TeamName Prelims

Heat   1   A - Final   Starts at 06:20 PM
STAR-FL 47.53 18Gonzalez, Alex A1 _____
GSC-FL 47.34 18Gong, Eric L2 _____
SYS-FL 47.31 16Harlan, Maddax J3 _____
SWIM-FL 46.97 17Chappell, Ryland E4 _____
SYS-FL 46.30 17Zverev, Bogdan5 _____
STAR-FL 46.56 18Cazella, Ian B6 _____
TCSC-FL 47.30 18St. Petery, Lee M7 _____
EAJ-FL 47.33 18Little, Eli W8 _____
GSC-FL 47.42 16Han, Alexander T9 _____
SYS-FL 47.90 17Wootson, Blair10 _____
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Heat   2 B - Final (#712 Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle)
ATAC-FL 48.73 17Squitier, Emmanuel B1 _____
SYS-FL 48.50 15Butler, Lance M2 _____
BERK-FL 48.33 17Baranov, Michael D3 _____
TEAM-FL 48.29 16Tang, Luke4 _____
SPA-FL 47.90 17Hopkins, Drew R5 _____
TEAM-FL 48.21 17Paradies, Konrad J6 _____
FAST-FL 48.32 17Stever, Parker H7 _____
ATAC-FL 48.34 15Askey, Jake T8 _____
USC-FL 48.71 15Chen, William W9 _____
ATAC-FL 48.88 15Fenniman, Kipton J10 _____

Alternates
TBAC-FL 48.90 17Kieffer, Jayden M1
ATAC-FL 48.92 17Osborne, Solomon I2

Heat   3   C - Final   Starts at 06:23 PM
TEAM-FL 50.40 15Kenzin, Timur1 _____
SYS-FL 50.18 16Li, Joe2 _____
SPA-FL 49.92 16Flugel, Ryan M3 _____
SYS-FL 49.71 15Gilliam, Jack T4 _____
GSC-FL 49.26 15Wang, Yufei5 _____
SAST-FL 49.62 15Murray, Elijah S6 _____
TBAY-FL 49.92 15Alutaibi Pop, Yousef M7 _____
ATAC-FL 50.01 15Pierce, Nick R8 _____
EAJ-FL 50.26 15Guio, Santiago9 _____
FAST-FL 50.41 16Glatter-Gotz, Ryan P10 _____

Alternates
WFLA-FL 50.51 16Oglesbee, Hunter R1
HSC-FL 50.55 16Decarli, Chase A2

Event  713   Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke
AgeLane   TeamName Prelims

Heat   1   A - Final   Starts at 06:25 PM
PYP-FL 1:19.13 12Smith, Camdyn1 _____
UN-TB-FL 1:18.94 12DeBolt, Avery R2 _____
SYS-FL 1:15.86 12Valentin, Emma3 _____
SYS-FL 1:15.48 12Chung, Addison G4 _____
STAR-FL 1:11.86 12Gordon, Abby A5 _____
TBAC-FL 1:12.79 12Brice, McKenna A6 _____
PYP-FL 1:15.85 12Batten, Skylar7 _____
FAST-FL 1:18.40 12Jarrell, Lyndi M8 _____
STAR-FL 1:19.06 12Harrell, Olivia N9 _____
SPA-FL 1:19.66 11Fullone, Alexia M10 _____

Alternates
TBAY-FL 1:19.87 12Longval, Chocorua L1
STAR-FL 1:19.89 11Miech, Aliyah L2

Event  714   Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke
AgeLane   TeamName Prelims

Heat   1   A - Final   Starts at 06:27 PM
PYP-FL 1:18.55 12Kadlic, Blake E1 _____
SPA-FL 1:16.57 12Briggs, Ethan J2 _____
SYS-FL 1:13.81 11Hughes, Blake A3 _____
SRQ-FL 1:13.41 12Dancigers, Max Y4 _____
MELB-FL 1:08.83 12Bloomstine, Hunter R5 _____
SRQ-FL 1:09.09 11Zhang, Ethan Y6 _____
ATAC-FL 1:13.48 12Bracken, Sims M7 _____
TBAC-FL 1:14.82 12Haynes, Kai K8 _____
SRQ-FL 1:17.87 12Cardone, Cayden J9 _____
FAST-FL 1:19.54 12Madera, David P10 _____

Alternates
TBAY-FL 1:20.69 12Beauregard, Landon J1
TYS-FL 1:20.77 12Atir, Zak I2

Event  715   Girls 13-14 200 Yard Breaststroke
AgeLane   TeamName Prelims

Heat   1   A - Final   Starts at 06:29 PM
SPA-FL 2:37.64 14Williams, Ivy A1 _____
SRQ-FL 2:36.41 14Corn, Timerie L2 _____
SYS-FL 2:33.50 13Jandera Chambless, Lilliana3 _____
GSC-FL 2:32.67 13Malandrucco, Shelby J4 _____
SYS-FL 2:27.96 13Hughes, Vivian M5 _____
STAR-FL 2:30.28 13Campbell, Sienna H6 _____
STAR-FL 2:33.38 13Bonnell, Sloane E7 _____
HSC-FL 2:35.33 13Anderson, Charlee L8 _____
WFLA-FL 2:37.05 13Smalley, Kylie E9 _____
STAR-FL 2:38.93 14Cavilla, Brinlee M10 _____

Heat   2   B - Final   Starts at 06:32 PM
1 _____
2 _____

SYS-FL 2:46.25 14Wozney, Chloe R3 _____
STAR-FL 2:44.34 14Arkins, Cami L4 _____
STAR-FL 2:40.59 14Bolin, Chloe M5 _____
TEAM-FL 2:41.42 14Whitebread, Lyla J6 _____
SYS-FL 2:44.76 14Kruse, Ava J7 _____

8 _____
9 _____

10 _____

Event  716   Boys 13-14 200 Yard Breaststroke
AgeLane   TeamName Prelims

Heat   1   A - Final   Starts at 06:36 PM
HSC-FL 2:22.98 14Kaneaster, Ricky W1 _____
SRQ-FL 2:21.64 14Seng, Lucas H2 _____
SPA-FL 2:20.88 14Marano, Layne M3 _____
SYS-FL 2:16.30 13Maslianyi, Ivan4 _____
USC-FL 2:15.78 14Wang, Tyler L5 _____
SPA-FL 2:15.93 14Kovalev, Alexander6 _____
PYP-FL 2:17.58 13Mccann, Andrew7 _____
TBAY-FL 2:21.04 14Beznosiuk, Daniil8 _____
EAJ-FL 2:22.71 14Burge, Kellan E9 _____
SPA-FL 2:24.23 14Hehenberger, Finn T10 _____
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Heat   2 B - Final (#716 Boys 13-14 200 Yard Breaststroke)
SPA-FL 2:31.96 14Domeier, Jack H1 _____
PYP-FL 2:29.39 14Davis, Alden2 _____
SYS-FL 2:27.30 14Snigur, Zachary3 _____
STAR-FL 2:26.58 14Biamonte, Jonathan T4 _____
STAR-FL 2:24.96 13Childs, Aiden C5 _____
HSC-FL 2:25.46 14Jakubec, Lucas G6 _____
MELB-FL 2:26.65 14Badilla, Vincent N7 _____
ATAC-FL 2:27.54 13Ralys, Aspen B8 _____
SRQ-FL 2:30.80 14Farnik, Delano B9 _____
PYP-FL 2:32.72 13Beer, Blake T10 _____

Alternates
TBAY-FL 2:34.80 14Thompson, Crawford L1
BERK-FL 2:51.11 14Oakes, Sebastian *2

Event  717   Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Breaststroke
AgeLane   TeamName Prelims

Heat   1   A - Final   Starts at 06:42 PM
SYS-FL 2:33.22 15Gunn, Helaina E1 _____
SYS-FL 2:30.90 15Peters, Brooklyn J2 _____
FAST-FL 2:30.59 15Stevens, Charlotte D3 _____
SPA-FL 2:28.92 15Hall, Grace A4 _____
SPA-FL 2:19.87 17Dieffenthaller, Catherine M5 _____
HSC-FL 2:22.90 15Carnathan, Evie K6 _____
SYS-FL 2:29.38 15Buchmueller, Beatrice C7 _____
SYS-FL 2:30.86 15Dumblewski, Lola R8 _____
TBAC-FL 2:31.03 15Diedrich, Lilly R9 _____
SRQ-FL 2:33.45 15Muneio, Makayla N10 _____

Heat   2   B - Final   Starts at 06:46 PM
BERK-FL 2:35.82 18Polk, Maddie1 _____
STAR-FL 2:35.45 15Gordon, Mia G2 _____
SRQ-FL 2:35.06 15Grady, Annabelle C3 _____
SYS-FL 2:34.77 17Conner, Zharra B4 _____
GSC-FL 2:33.87 16Marchman, Marina L5 _____
TEAM-FL 2:34.34 17Minich, Sadie E6 _____
HSC-FL 2:34.91 15Kohany, Eppie E7 _____
PYP-FL 2:35.44 16Sica, Riley8 _____
SYS-FL 2:35.49 15Schau, Daphne9 _____
SRQ-FL 2:36.33 16Sullivan, Chloe L10 _____

Alternates
SYS-FL 2:37.94 16Easter, Ana1
STAR-FL 2:38.19 15Roe, Marianna I2

Heat   3   C - Final   Starts at 06:49 PM
1 _____
2 _____

PYP-FL 2:36.63 18Fix, Milena3 _____
SPA-FL 2:40.54 15Wolfe, Ellia S4 _____
SYS-FL 2:37.94 16Easter, Ana5 _____
STAR-FL 2:38.19 15Roe, Marianna I6 _____
GSC-FL 2:42.72 15Zhou, Lily Y7 _____
STAR-FL 2:43.30 17Benton, Hailey A8 _____

9 _____
10 _____

Event  718   Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Breaststroke
AgeLane   TeamName Prelims

Heat   1   A - Final   Starts at 06:52 PM
SYS-FL 2:13.94 15Chamberlin, Jace A1 _____
WFLA-FL 2:12.75 16Oglesbee, Hunter R2 _____
SRQ-FL 2:12.08 17Corn, Jacoby M3 _____
GSC-FL 2:10.47 16Rick, Isaac P4 _____
STAR-FL 2:09.15 18Stephenson, Aaron L5 _____
ATAC-FL 2:09.85 17Fenniman, Crosby J6 _____
HSC-FL 2:11.12 23Gravley, Dylan M7 _____
TBAY-FL 2:12.51 16Ploch, Zealand L8 _____
SYS-FL 2:13.80 17Harlan, Henry D9 _____
ATAC-FL 2:15.10 15Fenniman, Kipton J10 _____

Heat   2   B - Final   Starts at 06:55 PM
SYS-FL 2:19.97 16Nichi, Cristian A1 _____
SAST-FL 2:18.22 17Mastropolo, Kyle W2 _____
SYS-FL 2:17.25 15Butler, Lance M3 _____
TBAC-FL 2:15.51 16Kaltsounis, George *4 _____
TBAC-FL 2:15.18 15Bennett, Grayson R5 _____
TYS-FL 2:15.42 17Bursa, Landon6 _____
SRQ-FL 2:15.71 17Fluck, Caden R7 _____
TBAC-FL 2:18.21 16Khunduang, Boon B8 _____
TYS-FL 2:18.93 18Balseiro, Peyton9 _____
STAR-FL 2:22.19 15Green, Sam I10 _____

Alternates
TYS-FL 2:23.90 16Mattson, Lewis P1
SYS-FL 2:26.07 15Kivanc, Sina2

Heat   3   C - Final   Starts at 06:58 PM
1 _____
2 _____
3 _____

TEAM-FL 2:34.91 16Tang, Luke4 _____
TYS-FL 2:23.90 16Mattson, Lewis P5 _____
SYS-FL 2:26.07 15Kivanc, Sina6 _____
GSC-FL 2:24.61 17Hogge, Ethan S7 _____

8 _____
9 _____

10 _____

Event  719   Girls 11-12 100 Yard Butterϐly
AgeLane   TeamName Prelims

Heat   1   A - Final   Starts at 07:02 PM
SYS-FL 1:07.84 12Chung, Addison G1 _____
TBAC-FL 1:06.89 11Segovia, Lillian M2 _____
SRQ-FL 1:05.70 12DiPasquale, Izzy E3 _____
SYS-FL 1:04.77 12Galliano, Vanessa C4 _____
HSC-FL 1:03.30 12Rioux, Jordan K5 _____
FAST-FL 1:03.39 12Langenbrunner, Laine E6 _____
STAR-FL 1:05.47 12Sundermeyer, Lily E7 _____
USC-FL 1:06.45 12Trammell, AJ J8 _____
TEAM-FL 1:07.26 12Hissa, Avery M9 _____
PYP-FL 1:08.39 12Smith, Camdyn10 _____

Alternates
STAR-FL 1:08.64 11Zhao, Cinnie1
SRQ-FL 1:09.65 12Renick, Keira E2
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Event  720   Boys 11-12 100 Yard Butterϐly
AgeLane   TeamName Prelims

Heat   1   A - Final   Starts at 07:04 PM
MELB-FL 1:08.98 12Diaz, Liam M1 _____
USC-FL 1:07.59 12Wang, Harrison2 _____
SYS-FL 1:06.09 11Hughes, Blake A3 _____
PYP-FL 1:04.18 12Reimer, Houston4 _____
PA-FL 1:01.67 12Jankun, Cooper C5 _____
SPA-FL 1:02.28 11Ferrera, Luca6 _____
SPA-FL 1:05.99 11Bruno, Kevin A7 _____
HSC-FL 1:06.28 11Cimbala, Matthew A8 _____
TBAC-FL 1:07.75 12Sheeran, Mark O9 _____
TYS-FL 1:09.67 12Atir, Zak I10 _____

Alternates
ATAC-FL 1:10.53 12Harvey, Jaiden C1
SRQ-FL 1:10.84 12Dancigers, Max Y2

Event  721   Girls 13-14 200 Yard Butterϐly
AgeLane   TeamName Prelims

Heat   1   A - Final   Starts at 07:05 PM
SRQ-FL 2:21.75 13Sienkiewicz, Liana M1 _____
SRQ-FL 2:17.84 14Navarro-Lenza, Sophia D2 _____
WFLA-FL 2:16.88 14Yakich, Brielle K3 _____
USC-FL 2:12.88 13Holt, Olivia D4 _____
SYS-FL 2:09.55 14Kagels, Brenna R5 _____
GSC-FL 2:12.34 13Beauchamp, Gabrielle M6 _____
SYS-FL 2:16.71 13Wagner, Rylynn7 _____
GSC-FL 2:17.23 14Paul, Denise C8 _____
SYS-FL 2:20.81 13Fox, Gwendolyn E9 _____
SYS-FL 2:22.20 13Bringle, Ashley10 _____

Heat   2   B - Final   Starts at 07:09 PM
1 _____
2 _____

SRQ-FL 2:27.08 14Corn, Timerie L3 _____
FAST-FL 2:23.30 13Whitley, Ava M4 _____
ATAC-FL 2:22.90 13Wise, Carson C5 _____
TEAM-FL 2:23.23 14Armour, Chloe A6 _____
STAR-FL 2:24.17 13Bonnell, Sloane E7 _____

8 _____
9 _____

10 _____

Event  722   Boys 13-14 200 Yard Butterϐly
AgeLane   TeamName Prelims

Heat   1   A - Final   Starts at 07:12 PM
STAR-FL 2:15.62 13McNichol, Ryker L1 _____
EAJ-FL 2:13.34 14Burge, Kellan E2 _____
TEAM-FL 2:09.47 14Feliciano, Geiger M3 _____
TBAC-FL 2:05.61 13Christel, Benett V4 _____
SYS-FL 2:01.44 14Siutsou, Max5 _____
USC-FL 2:02.97 14Wang, Tyler L6 _____
SYS-FL 2:09.05 13Thorne, David7 _____
HSC-FL 2:12.06 14Lusk, J.J. J8 _____
SRQ-FL 2:13.97 13Marsh, Bryce A9 _____
TEAM-FL 2:16.18 14Blevins, Noah K10 _____

Heat   2   B - Final   Starts at 07:15 PM
1 _____
2 _____
3 _____
4 _____

BERK-FL 2:16.25 13Thabane, Neo5 _____
SYS-FL 2:20.94 13Kerrick, Grant A6 _____

7 _____
8 _____
9 _____

10 _____

Event  723   Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Butterϐly
AgeLane   TeamName Prelims

Heat   1   A - Final   Starts at 07:18 PM
SYS-FL 2:11.16 16Jandera Chambless, Soϐia I1 _____
SYS-FL 2:10.72 16Green, Avery R2 _____
BERK-FL 2:09.29 16Polk, Molly3 _____
SYS-FL 2:06.69 15Malkowicz, Sophia C4 _____
SYS-FL 2:04.50 16Newport Derbyshire, Arabella5 _____
EAJ-FL 2:06.65 17Hammel, Blakely L6 _____
SYS-FL 2:07.00 17Milburn, Makala7 _____
SYS-FL 2:09.54 16Duty, Nella8 _____
SRQ-FL 2:10.92 18Grifϐin, Payton R9 _____
SYS-FL 2:11.39 16Krajewski, Soϐia M10 _____

Heat   2   B - Final   Starts at 07:21 PM
TYS-FL 2:14.40 18Henry, Lexi R1 _____
SYS-FL 2:14.08 17Zhukovsky, Lydia2 _____
TYS-FL 2:12.81 15Perez, Olivia3 _____
STAR-FL 2:11.76 18McKinney, Kayla L4 _____
SRQ-FL 2:11.56 15Abrams, Leah G5 _____
HSC-FL 2:11.64 17Noble, Matilda M6 _____
HSC-FL 2:12.69 16Dragstedt, Noelle S7 _____
SYS-FL 2:13.83 15Hershberger, Dru E8 _____
TEAM-FL 2:14.27 15Coles, Kaitlyn R9 _____
WFLA-FL 2:14.40 16Hauser, Alana M10 _____

Alternates
FAST-FL 2:14.44 17Watson, Layla C1
SYS-FL 2:15.03 17Conner, Zharra B2

Heat   3   C - Final   Starts at 07:24 PM
FAST-FL 2:19.30 15Milak, Evie M1 _____
ATAC-FL 2:18.94 16Castano, Teresa M2 _____
SYS-FL 2:18.43 16Meislahn, Kinley A3 _____
SYS-FL 2:17.51 15Gunn, Helaina E4 _____
SYS-FL 2:15.74 15Peters, Brooklyn J5 _____
FAST-FL 2:16.70 16Opdyke, Erika X6 _____
SYS-FL 2:17.51 16Nowakowski, Maya M7 _____
SYS-FL 2:18.84 16Elsberry, Tatum E8 _____
SRQ-FL 2:19.12 16Sanders-Reinhart, Camryn I9 _____
STAR-FL 2:19.73 15Ray, Olivia T10 _____

Alternates
TYS-FL 2:20.68 16Lewis, Olivia1
HSC-FL 2:22.79 15Kohany, Eppie E2
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Event  724   Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Butterϐly
AgeLane   TeamName Prelims

Heat   1   A - Final   Starts at 07:27 PM
GSC-FL 1:56.42 18Gong, Eric L1 _____
HSC-FL 1:54.86 23Gravley, Dylan M2 _____
SYS-FL 1:54.33 17Stockdale, Max W3 _____
SYS-FL 1:52.95 16Siutsou, Daniil4 _____
SYS-FL 1:48.79 17Zverev, Bogdan5 _____
FAST-FL 1:52.86 17Stever, Parker H6 _____
TBAC-FL 1:53.89 17Stargardt, Tyler C7 _____
GSC-FL 1:54.69 16Han, Alexander T8 _____
SRQ-FL 1:55.68 16Grifϐin, Jaxon N9 _____
SWIM-FL 1:57.23 17Poskon, Zach D10 _____

Heat   2   B - Final   Starts at 07:29 PM
TEAM-FL 2:00.61 17Johnson, Quinn R1 _____
GSC-FL 1:59.82 17Jeong, Christopher2 _____
ATAC-FL 1:58.54 18Granquist, Taber A3 _____
SWIM-FL 1:57.77 17Chappell, Ryland E4 _____
SRQ-FL 1:57.29 18Goodwin, Kyle A5 _____
SRQ-FL 1:57.50 16Williams, Devin A6 _____
STAR-FL 1:57.88 16Mendez, David A7 _____
SYS-FL 1:58.69 17Pacheco, Sebastian A8 _____
SYS-FL 2:00.13 17Barakos, Harrison9 _____
SRQ-FL 2:01.06 19Restrepo, Federico R10 _____

Alternates
STAR-FL 2:01.55 18Gonzalez, Alex A1
WFLA-FL 2:03.76 16Oglesbee, Hunter R2

Heat   3   C - Final   Starts at 07:32 PM
STAR-FL 2:10.26 15Pointon, Alec C1 _____
STAR-FL 2:06.43 15Flores III, Angel L2 _____
STAR-FL 2:04.66 16Mendez, Daniel A3 _____
TBAC-FL 2:04.07 15Childress, Nolan R4 _____
WFLA-FL 2:03.76 16Oglesbee, Hunter R5 _____
STAR-FL 2:03.96 16Mauco, Adrian L6 _____
TBAC-FL 2:04.20 15McGuire, Kyle R7 _____
SRQ-FL 2:05.43 15Malaj, Adam J8 _____
SAST-FL 2:08.03 16Clark, Grifϐin D9 _____
TYS-FL 2:10.70 16Mattson, Lewis P10 _____

Alternates
TEAM-FL 2:11.42 15Kenzin, Timur1
SPA-FL 2:15.13 16Dean, Cooper M2


